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200505100002
21830

05/10/2005
08:08:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARR,
ALEXANDRA J

8 3 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:3
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
AMENDED
MAP

200507200003
62010

07/20/2005
08:59:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee AGREEMENT STATUM,
DIANA D

200408230004
70050

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509270005
03720

09/27/2005
03:39:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PAULK,
JERRY A

7 95 198609290002
62300

Lot#:53 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

200506170003
01820

06/17/2005
02:07:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199807270002
85601

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200507260003
73820

07/26/2005
11:28:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
JAMES
THOMAS

9 47 198908150002
21240

Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:47
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
3RD SECTOR


