Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 3; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505100002 21830	05/10/2005 08:08:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, ALEXANDRA J			8	3		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:3 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE AMENDED MAP
200507200003 62010	07/20/2005 08:59:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	AGREEMENT	STATUM, DIANA D					200408230004 70050	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200509270005 03720	09/27/2005 03:39:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULK, JERRY A			7	95	198609290002 62300	Lot#:53 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
200506170003 01820	06/17/2005 02:07:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199807270002 85601	Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200507260003 73820	07/26/2005 11:28:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, JAMES THOMAS			9	47	198908150002 21240	Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:47 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 3RD SECTOR